

## Full House Resorts Announces First Quarter Earnings Release Date

LAS VEGAS--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Full House Resorts (NASDAQ: FLL) announced today that it will report first quarter 2016 financial results after the market close on Wednesday, May 4, 2016, followed by a conference call at 1:30 p.m. PT (4:30 p.m. ET). Investors can access the live audio webcast from the Company's website at <a href="https://www.fullhouseresorts.com">www.fullhouseresorts.com</a> under the investor relations section. The conference call can also be accessed by dialing (888) 542-1101 or, for international callers, (719) 325-2248.

A replay of the conference call will be available shortly after the conclusion of the call through May 18, 2016. To access the replay, please visit <a href="www.fullhouseresorts.com">www.fullhouseresorts.com</a>. Investors can also access the replay by dialing (877) 870-5176 or, for international callers, (858) 384-5517 and using the passcode 2384035.

## **About Full House Resorts, Inc.**

Full House Resorts owns, develops and operates gaming facilities throughout the country. The Company's properties include Rising Star Casino Resort in Rising Sun, Indiana; Silver Slipper Casino and Hotel in Hancock County, Mississippi; and Stockman's Casino in Fallon, Nevada. The Company also operates the Grand Lodge Casino at the Hyatt Regency Lake Tahoe Resort, Spa and Casino in Incline Village, Nevada under a lease agreement with the Hyatt organization. The Company recently announced its intent to purchase Bronco Billy's Casino and Hotel in Cripple Creek, Colorado. Further information about Full House Resorts can be viewed on its website at www.fullhouseresorts.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: <a href="http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160502005392/en/">http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160502005392/en/</a>

Full House Resorts, Inc. Lewis Fanger, Chief Financial Officer 702-221-7800 www.fullhouseresorts.com

Source: Full House Resorts